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23. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide:
Meaningful class discussions

T N Mean Std Dev

Tn.:rlrsi‘n.nbr_&.{{- Your Institution 65 5 1.32

Sela:ts-l4.25 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Clzss N 449 Select 6 2554.26 1.53 3.59 5  0.74 4F 1of7
AllInstitutions 7 488 Carnegie Class 708 4.49 1.48 3.295.11 0.51 4} 20f22

All Institutions 994 4.66 1.43 3.29 6.25 0.34 i} 90f33

24. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide:
Meaningful assignments

T N Mean Std Dev

Your Instituticn- NN : <= Your Institution 65 5.66 1.06

Selacts-a.fa N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class JIII 5 14 Select 6 258 5.13 1.33 4 566 0.53 <4F 1of7
A instivaions [T 5.25 Carnegie Class 713 5.14 1.28 3.435.72 052 4} 20f22

500 520 s 580 & All Institutions 1000 5.25 1.23 3.43 6.25 0.41 4} 80f33

25. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide:
Encouragement to participate in class

. N Mean Std Dev

Your Instition- S - &0 Your Institution 65 4.8 1.34

Selacis-l4.32 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Cless [N 449 Select 6 256 4.32 1.46 3.72 4.9 0.48 4 20of7
At instivutiors- [T 4. 70 Carnegie Class 708 4.49 1.46 3.434.95 0.31 4if 4of22

43 440 450 480 470 480 4% All Institutions 994 4.7 1.42 3.436.28 0.10 4} 140f33

26. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide:
Encouragement for students to work together in formal or informal teams
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N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution D 522 Your Institution 65 5.83 1.12
Seb:tG-E-.EA N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class i} 5.81 Select 6 258 5.84 1.29 5.156.36 -0.01 4% 40of7
AllInstitutions - 252 Carnegie Class 708 5.81 1.29 3.836.41 0.02 4} 100f22
580 5&2 584 585 588 590 5@ &M All Institutions 995 5.92 1.21 3.83 7  -0.09 b 200f33

27. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide: Content
that was well organized

T N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution TN 5 50 Your Institution 64 5.5 1.08

Sela:te-. 5.05 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class ] 5.05 Select 6 258 5.05 1.26 4.15 5.5 0.45 <4} 1of7
Alnsstuers {513 Carnegie Class 711 5.05 1.27 3 5.86 0.45 4} 4of22

500 510 520 530 540 530 580 All Institutions 995 5.15 1.21 3 5.89 0.35 ﬁ' 10 of 33

28. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide:
Opportunities for practical experiences (e.g., service learning, partnerships with
industry in course projects, etc.)

T N Mean Std Dev

Your Instiution- S £ 06 Your Institution 64 4.08 1.77

Selacts-.a.m N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class - 3-89 Select 6 255 3.84 1.69 2.88 5 0.24 4f 20of7
= 418 Carnegie Class 763 3.89 1.77 2.885.39 0.19 4} 7of22

1 am 40 410 2 All Institutions 1050 4.19 1.79 2.885.89 -0.11 -k 180f33

29. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the engineering major provide:
Opportunities for interaction with practitioners

T N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution - 3.5 Your Institution 62 3.56 1.71
s-elams-le..:-s N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class - 2 60 Select 6 248 3.56 1.51 3.15 4.2 0.00 30f7
All Institutions 78 Carnegie Class 736 3.6 1.61 2.434.71 -0.04 % 100f22
1z 3@ am  am  am  am All Institutions 1007 3.76 1.61 2.43 5 -0.20 4k 200f33

30. Faculty Connections - Regarding the instructors in the engineering major, to what
degree did/were they: Get to know you

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution-JN ¢ 12 Your Institution 65 4.18 1.41
5elac:16_4.2,5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Cless NN * Select 6 258 4.25 1.48 3.8 471 -0.07 W 4of7
Allnstitutions - 488 Carnegie Class 712 4.4 1.54 3.485.55 -0.22 b 150f22
a0 2420 24 480 230 All Institutions 998 4.69 1.57 3.336.35 -0.51 b 250f33

31. Faculty Connections - Regarding the instructors in the engineering major, to what
degree did/were they: Understand your academic and career goals

Educational Benchmarking, Inc (EBI) - Copyright 2016
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N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 4.06 1.62

Your | nstitution

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegiz Cless 15 Select 6 259 3.98 1.53 3.515.17 0.08 4} 3of7
All Institutions - 4.42

Carnegie Class 710 4.15 1.62 3 5.17 -0.09 Q 15 of 22
All Institutions 996 4.42 1.64 3 5.67 -0.36 4260f33

350 400 410 420 £30 440 450

32. Faculty Connections - Regarding the instructors in the engineering major, to what
degree did/were they: Take an interest in your progress toward graduation

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 64 4.33 1.63

Your | nstitution 4.33

Salect 5 4.42 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 449 Select 6 257 4.42 1.64 3.954.95 -0.09 b 40f7
Allnstitutians 2 Carnegie Class 707 4.49 1.67 3.455.28 -0.16 b 130f22

430 440 450 480 47 48]

All Institutions 993 4.78 1.67 3.456.06 -0.45 B 230f33

33. Faculty Connections - Regarding the instructors in the engineering

major, to what
degree did/were they: Accessible outside of class

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 554 Your Institution 65 5.54 0.99

Select & 348 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie ClassJf .38 Select 6 257 5.46 1.24 4.596.03 0.08 <4 20f7
All Institutions - 555

Carnegie Class 707 5.36 1.32 4.29 6.11 0.18 <} 8of22

5335 540 54 All Institutions 990 5.55 1.28 4.29 6.56 -0.01 4 19033

b
I'.EIE
I'.é

34. Faculty Connections - Regarding the instructors in the engineering major, to what
degree did/were they: Respond to your concerns

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 63 5.38 1.17

Your | nstitution

Salect & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegis Class 1] 5,13 Select 6 252 5.21 1.32 4.256.17 0.17 4} 30f7
All Institutions - 5.3z

Carnegie Class 697 5.13 1.44 3.836.17 0.25 ﬁ' 7 of 22
All Institutions 980 5.32 1.4 3.836.41 0.06

510 515 520 525 530 535 540 ﬁ 16 of 33

35. Laboratories - To what degree did laboratories: Have adequate equipment

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 4.32 1.52

Your Institution

Select €&

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select 6 258 5.31 1.38 4.326.09 -0.99 " 70f7
Carnegie Class 709 4.93 1.61 3 6.19 -0.61 w' 18 of 22
Al Institutions 995 5 1.59 3 6.33 -0.68 W 270f33

Carnegie Class

Al Institutions 5.00

4 240 450 280 300 30 520

36. Laboratories - To what degree did laboratories: Establish an atmosphere conducive
to learning
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N Mean Std Dev

Your | nstitution Your Institution 65 5.02 1.22
Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class Select 6 2595.28 1.33 446 6 -0.26 b 40f7
AllInstitutions 1 w3 Carnegie Class 708 5.12 1.45 3.54 6.03 -0.10 b 110f22
500 505 510 15 520 535 530 All Institutions 990 5.23 1.43 3.54 7 -0.21 % 190f33

37. Laboratories - To what degree did laboratories: Foster student/faculty interaction

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 4.88 1.27

Your | nstitution 4 B8

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegiz Cless 303 Select 6 259 5.06 1.52 4.155.96 -0.18 ¢ 50f7
Ry =14 Carnegie Class 709 5.05 1.53 3.526.19 -0.17 b 150f22

485 490 455 500 505 510 S15 All Institutions 994 5.14 1.5 3.52 6.67 -0.26 1k 220f33

38. Aspects of Engineering Major Courses - Regarding the courses in the engineering
major, how satisfied were you with: Grades in major courses accurately reflecting
students’ level of performance

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.54 1.19

Your | nstitution

Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 4.74 Select 6 258 4.93 1.5 4.275.54 0.61 4} 1of7
A instivaiors [TT] 4 82 Carnegie Class 708 4.74 1.61 3 554 0.80 4 1of22

480 480 500 520 540 580 All Institutions 995 4.92 1.58 3 6.15 0.62 4} 50f33

39. Aspects of Engineering Major Courses - Regarding the courses in the engineering
major, how satisfied were you with: Amount of work required of in major courses

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 65 4.55 1.46
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Select 6 258 4.49 1.56 3.66 5.29 0.06 {i‘ 30f7
Carnegie Class 709 4.62 1.51 3.66 5.3 -0.07 Q 12 of 22
485 ; ] ; ; All Institutions 996 4.79 1.49 3.66 5.78 -0.24 4 230f 33

Your Institution
Select &

Carnegie Class

All Institutions

40. Aspects of Engineering Major Courses - Regarding the courses in the engineering
major, how satisfied were you with: Average size of courses

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.37 1.23

Yiour Institution

Sslect S 453 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagie Class 7] 4.55 Select 6 256 4.93 1.54 4.385.59 0.44 4f 30of7
Alnstiutiors ] 57 Carnegie Class 705 4.95 1.51 3.61591 0.42 4 60f22

430 500 510 530 53 840 All Institutions 990 5.17 1.49 3.61 6.75 0.20 i} 140f33

41. Aspects of Engineering Major Courses - Regarding the courses in the engineering
major, how satisfied were you with: Availability of courses
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N Mean Std Dev

Your | nstitution 543 Your Institution 65 5.43 1.36
Select 6 4.65 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnegie Class ] 4.54 Select 6 257 4.65 1.73 3.875.47 0.78 4f 20f7
Ainstiions ] 4.7 Carnegie Class 708 4.64 1.77 2.865.76 0.79 4F 50f22
480 480 500 520 540 580 All Institutions 995 4.78 1.72 2.86 6.67 0.65 <} 100f33

42. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how satisfied were you with
their: Academic quality

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 6.00 Your Institution 65 6 0.88
Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class 5.30 Select 6 258 5.57 1.36 3.67 6.16 0.43 ﬁ 20f7
Al nstitutiors ] 5.39 Carnegie Class 705 5.3 1.41 3.146.16 0.70 I 30f22
5 330 S0 o3 e o All Institutions 992 5.39 1.34 3.14 6.25 0.61 i} 50f 33

43. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how satisfied were you with
their: Ability to work in teams

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution Your Institution 65 5.71 1
Select & 548 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class i 5.24 Select 6 256 5.46 1.45 3 6.05 0.25 4iF 20f7
Al instiations [T 5.4 Carnegie Class 701 5.24 1.44 3 6.05 0.47 4F 3of22
520 530 540 550 580 570 M All Institutions 987 5.34 1.4 3 6.33 0.37 4} 100f33

44. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how satisfied were you with
their: Level of camaraderie

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.78 1.12

Your | nstitution

Salect & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 545 Select 6 257 5.59 1.63 4.156.32 0.19 4F 20f7
A instivutiors- [T 5.59 Carnegie Class 702 5.45 1.51 3.866.32 0.33 b 30f22
540 545 550 555 580 565 570 575 580 All Institutions 986 5.59 1.43 3.86 7  0.19 4P 130f33

45. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how satisfied were you with
their: Ability to provide peer-to-peer help with assignments

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 63 6.05 0.9

Yiour Institution

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagie Class 7] 5.57 Select 6 2555.77 1.45 4.556.35 0.28 4 20f7
AlInstiuiors |58 Carnegie Class 701 5.57 1.44 4.296.35 0.48 “iF 30f22

550 580 570 580 590 A00 &1 All Institutions 987 5.68 1.37 4.29 7  0.37 4} 90f33

46. Academic Advising - To what degree was your academic advisor knowledgeable
about: Course requirements for major
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N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 64 5.75 1.39

Your | nstitution

Select 61540 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Camagie Class Select6 254 5.4 1.84 4.176.57 0.35 4F 3of7
AllInstitutions 1 =7 Carnegie Class 751 5.57 1.67 3.86 6.57 0.18 <4F 100f22
s s: 5@ 5w &M All Institutions 1034 5.77 1.57 3.86 6.76 -0.02 b 200f33

47. Academic Advising - To what degree was your academic advisor knowledgeable
about: Degree requirements

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 63 5.73 1.53

Your | nstitution

Salect 51540 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Camegie Class Select 6 253 5.4 1.77 4.15 6.5 0.33 4F 30f7
Carnegie Class 746 5.62 1.61 4.146.67 0.11 4F 100f22
540 3 &m0 &7 5 a3 All Institutions 1028 5.81 1.52 4.14 6.85 -0.08 b 200f33

Al Institutions - B

48. Academic Advising - To what degree was your academic advisor knowledgeable
about: Campus referral sources for personal, academic, or financial problems

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 48 4.81 1.67
4.30 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Your Institution-§f 4.81
Select &

Camegis Class 5.00 Select 6 224 4.9 1.89 3.656.46 -0.09 W 5of7
Al Institutions - 218 Carnegie Class 662 5 1.8 3 6.46 -0.19 b 130f22
480 430 &® &1 &2 All Institutions 918 5.19 1.76 3 6.67 -0.38 b 240f33

49. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the engineering school, how satisfied were
you with the quality of the: Classrooms

N Mean Std Dev

Your |nstitutian 4.52 Your Institution 64 4.92 1.37
Sslect5 4.81 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagiz Class 4.85 Select 6 259 4.81 1.58 4.1 571 0.11 4F 30of7
AllInstitutions 1 202 Carnegie Class 761 4.85 1.55 3.71 6  0.07 4F 100f22
480 485 490 495 500 505 All Institutions 1048 5.02 1.53 3.716.67 -0.10 4 200f33

50. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the engineering school, how satisfied were
you with the quality of the: Laboratories

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 64 3.78 1.52

Yiour Institution 3.78

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Camagie Class 482 Select 6 259 5.07 1.56 3.786.08 -1.29 & 7of7
Allnstitutians 92 Carnegie Class 761 4.83 1.69 3 6.08 -1.05 < 190f22
350 380 400 420 440 450 430 500 520 All Institutions 1047 4.92 1.67 3 6.33 -1.14 4% 29033

51. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the engineering school, how satisfied were
you with the quality of the: Library services

Educational Benchmarking, Inc (EBI) - Copyright 2016
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N Mean Std Dev

Your | nstitution Your Institution 65 5.51 1.28

Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class : Select 6 249 5.27 1.42 4.855.76 0.24 4} 30of7
AllInstiuiors | 522 Carnegie Class 727 5.31 1.42 4.176.25 0.20 4F 9of22

525 530 535 540 545 550 4&55

All Institutions 1002 5.32 1.41 4.17 6.33 0.19 ﬁ} 14 of 33

52. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the engineering school, how satisfied were
you with the quality of the: Computing services

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.55 1.51

Your | nstitution

Salect & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegis Class Select 6 256 5.19 1.52 4.67 6 0.36 4F 20f7
Alnsstwsers {529 Carnegie Class 754 5.15 1.53 4.25 6 0.40 4} 4of22

510 520 53 540 530 58 All Institutions 1033 5.21 1.5 3.8 7 0.34 4} 90f33

53. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the engineering school, how satisfied were
you with the quality of the: Use of instructional technology in course delivery

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 64 5.2 1.31

Your | nstitution

Select &

Carnegie Class

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

5.08

Al Institutions - 8

Select6 253 5.04 1.4 4.175.42 0.16 4 20f7
Carnegie Class 755 5.06 1.4 4.175.74 0.14 ﬁ' 9of 22
All Institutions 1037 5.16 1.36 4.17 6.67 0.04 I 190f33

5.00 505 510 515 320

54. Co-Curricular Activities - How satisfied were you with

: Value derived from team
experiences

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 62 5.56 0.96

Your | nstitution

Salect & 543 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegis Clzss 1] 5.28 Select 6 247 5.43 1.35 4 594 0.13 4} 30f7
At instivutiors- [T 5.41 Carnegie Class 6735.28 1.37 4 594 0.28 4F 5022

525 530 535 540 545 S50 555 590 All Institutions 951 5.41 1.31 4 6.67 0.15 i} 14 of 33

55. Co-Curricular Activities - How satisfied were you with: Value of the engineering
program student organization activities

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 55 4.82 1.31

Yiour Institution 4.82

Salect 5 457 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 454 Select 6 231 4.97 1.46 3.65.39 -0.15 b 40f7
All Institutions - 506

Carnegie Class 695 4.94 1.45 3.65.39 -0.12 B 150f22
All Institutions 959 5.06 1.4 3.6 6.5 -0.24 1k 250f33

480 483 450 455 500 505 510

56. Co-Curricular Activities - How satisfied were you with

: The engineering program
having extracurricular leadership activities

Educational Benchmarking, Inc (EBI) - Copyright 2016
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N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution-J] .67 Your Institution 51 4.67 1.32

Selems-l 465 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Cizss- NN 4 77 Select 6 189 4.66 1.53 3.45.09 0.01 4} 3of7
AllInstitutions 452 Carnegie Class 589 4.77 1.49 3.4552 -0.10 -+ 11022
:.:35 470 475 480 485 450 455 All Institutions 852 4.92 1.44 3.2 6 -0.25 ‘4 21 0f33

57. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Assistance in preparing you for your
job/grad school search

T N Mean Std Dev

‘rn.nlrsm.nbr_4..5.4 Your Institution 64 4.84 1.86
Rank

Sela:ts-4.43 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference
:erre;ia:less-4.3{- Select 6 251 4.43 1.77 3.984.96 0.41 4F 20f7
AllInstitutions 7 4.38 Carnegie Class 684 4.3 1.82 2.33523 054 4 50f22

£ I I\ I 5w All Institutions 961 4.58 1.79 2.335.91 0.26 4} 140f33

58. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Access to school's alumni to
cultivate career opportunities

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution-Ji] 2.57 Your Institution 62 3.87 1.59
Selac:t*’:‘v_4.4‘ N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Cizss RN * 0 Select 6 2344.41 1.66 3.74523 -0.54 % 4of7

A instivutiors [T 4 21 Carnegie Class 648 4.06 1.71 1.835.23 -0.19 b 100f22
2 All Institutions 912 4.21 1.69 1.835.44 -0.34 b 190f33

330 400 220 4.40 480

59. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Number of organizations recruiting
through the campus career office (i.e., on-campus, online, video-streaming,
off-campus or consortium events)

N Mean Std Dev

TDJrIrsii‘lJti:r_ Your Institution 65 5.12 1.71

Selac:ts-4.5‘ N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Cless -] 448 Select 6 247 4.61 1.83 4.06 5.4 0.51 4} 20f7
Alinsstwsers T4 Carnegie Class 677 4.48 1.79 2.7 5.4 0.64 4} 4of22

440 4 48 i 32 All Institutions 957 4.71 1.74 2.7 5.84 0.41 {i‘ 10 of 33

60. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Quality of organizations recruiting
through the campus career office (i.e., on-campus, online, video-streaming,
off-campus or consortium events)

N Mean Std Dev

Yn.:rlrsi‘rl.nior_ Your Institution 65 5.42 1.52

Selac:ts- 473 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class -] 4.54 Select 6 245 4.73 1.81 4.15.45 0.69 4} 20f7

Al institiors [T 4.77 Carnegie Class 672 4.54 1.77 2.85.45 0.88 4} 20f22
All Institutions 949 4.77 1.71 2.85.92 0.65 4F 60f33

440 480 480 500 520 540 580

61. Required Coursework - Satisfaction with quality of teaching in required course work
(If course not taken on this campus, select "not applicable™). Calculus
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N Mean Std Dev
5.40 Your Institution 60 5.4 1.32

Your | nstitution
Select &
Carmnegie Class{ 5.32

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select 6 228 5.34 1.55 4.685.76 0.06 4} 4of7
Carnegie Class 620 5.32 1.56 4.58 6.19 0.08 fi' 7 of 22
All Institutions 888 5.32 1.59 3.756.33 0.08 {i‘ 11 of 33

All Institutions  5.32

531 53 53 538 540 54

62. Required Coursework - Satisfaction with quality of teaching in required course work
(If course not taken on this campus, select "not applicable'™). Differential Equations

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 64 5.58 1.44

Your | nstitution

Salect & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegis Class : Select 6 2415.18 1.65 4 5.78 0.40 4} 3of7
Alnsstwsers {529 Carnegie Class 660 5.18 1.63 3.925.88 0.40 4} 5of22

All Institutions 931 5.21 1.63 3.92 6.05 0.37 ﬁ' 90of 33

63. Required Coursework - Satisfaction with quality of teaching in required course work
(If course not taken on this campus, select ""not applicable'™). Physics

N Mean Std Dev
4.50 Your Institution 60 4.5 1.63

Your | nstitution
Select &

Carnegie Class

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select 6 223 4.43 1.84 3.6 5.47 0.07 4 4of7
Carnegie Class 636 4.63 1.76 3.6 5.81 -0.13 4 130f 22
All Institutions 901 4.6 1.79 3.27 6 -0.10 4 20 of 33

Al Institutions - 4.50

440 445 450 455 480 485

64. Required Coursework - Satisfaction with quality of teaching in required course work
(If course not taken on this campus, select ""not applicable’™). Chemistry

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 64 6.17 0.8

Your | nstitution
Select &

Carnegie Class

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select 6 2335.56 1.36 3.46.17 0.61 {i‘ lof7
Carnegie Class 642 5.53 1.37 3.46.17 0.64 ﬁ' 1of22
All Institutions 908 5.5 1.39 3.4 6.25 0.67 {i‘ 20f33

All Institutions

71. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Apply
knowledge of mathematics

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 6.25 0.8

Yiour Institution
Belect &

Carnegie Class

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select 6 250 5.97 1.12 5.46.25 0.28 4} 1of7
Carnegie Class 741 5.93 1.11 5 6.64 0.32 ﬁ' 4.0f 22
All Institutions 1025 5.93 1.11 4.56.64 0.32 4} 70f33

382

All Institutions 5.93

5490 535 600 805 810 815 820 825 430

72. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Apply
knowledge of science
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N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 65 6.31 0.68
Select 5§ 8.0 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagiz Class Select 6 250 6.01 1.05 5.536.31 0.30 4F 1of7
Carnegie Class 738 6.02 0.99 5.536.53 0.29 fi' 30f22
800 805 610 é15 820 825 830 835 All Institutions 1022 6.05 0.98 5.5 6.53 0.26 {i‘ 7 0f 33

Al Institutions

73. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Apply
knowledge of engineering

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 6.2 0.84

Your Institution

Select 54 5.71 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagiz Class Select 6 250 5.71 1.14 5.26 6.2 0.49 <4 1of7
N E Carnegie Class 740 5.77 1.14 4.576.29 0.43 4} 3of22

570 580 5301 800 &1 & All Institutions 1024 5.87 1.1 4.57 6.67 0.33 i} 100f33

74. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Design
experiments

N  Mean Std Dev

Your | nstitution Your Institution 65 5.63 0.99
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Earegeliia=s Select 6 249 537 1.39 5.15 6 0.26 4P 30f7
A"Irgm"mm':ls'sz Carnegie Class 738 5.47 129 5 6 0.16 4P 8of22
535 540 545 550 555 G580 565 All Institutions 1020 5.52 1.28 4.75 7 0.11 {i‘ 15 of 33

75. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Conduct
experiments

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.94 0.86

Your Institution

Salect & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 2.8 Select 6 245 5.78 1.14 5536.06 0.16 <4 30f7
A instivatiors [T 5.87 Carnegie Class 735 5.81 1.1 5.436.28 0.13 4 80f22

575 580 585 590 &% All Institutions 1017 5.87 1.09 5.43 6.75 0.07 “} 160f33

76. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Analyze
data

N Mean Std Dev
Your | nstitution Your Institution 65 6.29 0.74
Salect 5 : N  Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Camegis Class Select 6 249 6.03 1.06 5.67 6.4 0.26 4} 20f7
AlInstiuiors 800 Carnegie Class 738 592 1.08 5.29 6.4 0.37 <} 20f22
550 A&00 A1 420 A3 All Institutions 1022 6.01 1.03 5.25 7  0.28 4} 70f33

77. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Interpret
data
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N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 6.26 0.69
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Your | nstitution
Select &

Camegiz Cless 5.58 Select 6 247 5.98 1.09 5.6 6.4 0.28 4 20f7
Ainstiions ] 597 Carnegie Class 737 5.89 1.1 5.14 6.4 0.37 F 30f22
58 530 &0 &m  &W &M All Institutions 1018 5.97 1.05 5.14 7 0.29 4} 80f33

78. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Design a
system, component, or process to meet desired needs

N  Mean Std Dev

Your Institution Your Institution 65 5.75 0.95
Salect 54 5.21 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagiz Class Select 6 249 5.31 1.15 5.035.75 0.44 4} 1of7
Alnsitwers {48 Carnegie Class 736 5.39 1.19 4.57 6.03 0.36 4} 20f22
530 540 550 560 S0 a8 All Institutions 1018 5.46 1.18 4.57 6.5 0.29 4} 80f33

79. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Function on

multidisciplinary teams

N  Mean Std Dev
B8.23 Your Institution 65 6.25 0.82

Your | nstitution

Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class 1 8.03 Select 6 248 6.2 1.03 5.59 6.57 0.05 4F 4of7
At instivuiors [T 6 10 Carnegie Class 734 6.03 1.12 5.5 6.57 0.22 4} 4of22

800 805 8 813 820 82 4 All Institutions 1017 6.1 1.1 55 7 0.15 ﬁ:i‘ 11 0f 33

80. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Identify
engineering problems

N  Mean Std Dev

Your Institution Your Institution 65 6.11 0.91
Select & 388 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class-J 587 Select 6 250 5.88 1.08 5.446.12 0.23 4F 20f7

Al instivaions [T 5.92 Carnegie Class 739 5.87 1.08 5.1 6.35 0.24 4} 50f22
585 590 595 600 805 810 &15 All Institutions 1022 5.92 1.06 51 7 019 4F 12033

81. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Formulate
engineering problems

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 65 5.95 0.85
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Select 6 249 5.6 1.15 5.336.25 0.35 4} 20f7
Allnstiutiors ] 5.84 Carnegie Class 737 5.6 1.16 5.216.25 0.35 4F 4of22
All Institutions 1019 5.64 1.15 5 7  0.31 4} 80f33

Yiour Institution
Belect &

Carnegie Class

o
E'
o
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o
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o
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82. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Solve
engineering problems
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N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 6.03 0.86

Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class Select 6 249 5.74 1.09 5.446.03 0.29 4 1of7
Al Instivutions T 5.81 Carnegie Class 735 5.76 1.07 5.4 6.22 0.27 4} 30f22

ST 595 587 5E o4 a®: oW als All Institutions 1016 5.81 1.07 54 7  0.22 4} 90f33

83. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Understand
professional responsibility

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.95 1.21

Your Institution

Salect 5 €05 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 609 Select 6 248 6.06 1.09 559 6.4 -0.11 ¢ 50f7
Allnstitutians 818 Carnegie Class 735 6.09 1.09 5.2 6.53 -0.14 b 160f22

500 585 800 805 &d10 815 82 All Institutions 1017 6.19 1.03 5.2 7 -0.24 " 27 0f33

84. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Understand
ethical responsibilities

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution A Your Institution 65 6.06 1.05
.20 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Camegie Class Select 6 248 6.2 1.05 5.67 6.46 -0.14 ¢ 50f7
AllInstitutions 1 s28 Carnegie Class 732 6.17 1.08 5 6.6 -0.11 1k 140f22

803 810 815 520 525 All Institutions 1013 6.24 1.02 5 6.67 -0.18 b 24033

85. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can:
Communicate effectively

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.92 1.07
€.04 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Your Institution

Select &

Camagie Class 508 Select 6 250 6.04 1.08 5.74 6.44 -0.12 % s50f7
AllInstitutions 1 812 Carnegie Class 737 6.09 1.04 554 6.5 -0.17 b 180f22
530 53 &0 805 A1 A1 All Institutions 1016 6.12 1 5.5 7 -0.20 W 270f33

86. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Recognize
the need to engage in lifelong learning

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.89 1.19

Yiour Institution 5.8

Select & €.14 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagiz Class 632 Select 6 249 6.14 1.14 5.49 6.4 -0.25 W 6of7
Allnstitutians 218 Carnegie Class 732 6.12 1.12 5.496.57 -0.23 4 170f22

585 590 595 400 805 810 815 &2 All Institutions 1014 6.16 1.07 5.49 7 -0.27 “ 26 of 33

87. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Understand
contemporary issues
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5 N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution— 5.40 Your Institution 65 5.4 1.35
Selac16= 381 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 578 Select6 249 5.81 1.1 54 6.2 -0.41 & 7of7
AllInstitutions 1 |57 Carnegie Class 730 5.76 1.19 4.96.25 -0.36 4 190f22
540 550 S0 570 S8 &M All Institutions 1006 5.79 1.15 4.9 7  -0.39 -k 290f33

88. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Use the
techniques and skills necessary for engineering practice

N  Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.8 1.07

Your Institution

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagiz Class Select 6 248 5.77 1.11 5.27 6.05 0.03 4F 4of7
AllInstitutions 1 258 Carnegie Class 732 5.81 1.09 5.14 6.46 -0.01 b 9of22

578 578 580 SE 584 583 583 590 All Institutions 1015 5.89 1.06 5.14 7 -0.09 “ 190f33

89. Program Outcomes and Assessment - You are confident that you can: Use modern
engineering tools

N  Mean Std Dev
551 Your Institution 65 5.51 1.27

Your Institution

Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class 343 Select 6 250 5.38 1.35 5.135.65 0.13 4F 20f7
Sy 3 Carnegie Class 736 5.45 1.29 4.656.25 0.06 4F 8of22

535 840 2 445 &s0 as All Institutions 1018 5.54 1.26 4.65 6.5 -0.03 b 170f33

90. To what degree do you understand the impact of engineering solutions in a: Global
context

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.32 1.19
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Your Institution 5.3z

Select &

Camegis Class Select 6 251 5.57 1.36 5.085.88 -0.25 kb 50f7
AllInstitutions 1 333 Carnegie Class 739 5.51 1.35 4.4 592 -0.19 b 15022
530 535 540 5&5 530 555 540 All Institutions 1020 5.55 1.3 4.4 6.5 -0.23 b 250f33

91. To what degree do you understand the impact of engineering solutions in a:
Economic context

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 65 5.74 1.13
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Select 6 250 5.66 1.29 5.38 6 0.08 ﬁ' 40f7
Carnegie Class 740 5.62 1.26 4.6 6.14 0.12 i:r 9of 22
580 587 584 588 588 570 572 5M All Institutions 1022 5.69 1.23 4.6 6.33 0.05 i} 17 of 33

Yiour Institution

Select &

Carnegie Class
All Irstrl.nnr's-

92. To what degree do you understand the impact of engineering solutions in a:
Environmental context
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N Mean Std Dev

Your | nstitution 5.58 Your Institution 64 5.58 1.26
Select & 378 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Class 3.2 Select 6 251 5.78 1.23 5.525.97 -0.20 & 60f7
AllInstitutions 1 .80 Carnegie Class 741 5.72 1.25 5.226.33 -0.14 4 14022
555 580 585 570 A75 G580 &4 All Institutions 1022 5.8 1.2 5.22 6.33 -0.22 4 24033

93. To what degree do you understand the impact of engineering solutions in a:
Societal context

N  Mean Std Dev

Your | nstitution 523 Your Institution 64 5.23 1.27
Select & 5.40 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carmegie Class 538 Select 6 250 5.4 1.32 4.85.71 -0.17 b 4of7
AllInstitutions | 246 Carnegie Class 741 5.38 1.32 4.3 6 -0.15 4k 150f22
s b T All Institutions 1023 5.46 1.28 4.36.25 -0.23 4k 260f33

94. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Would you recommend the engineering school to a close friend?

N Mean Std Dev
6.00 Your Institution 65 6 1.08
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Select6 249 542 1.66 4.2 6  0.58 4F 1of7
Al Institutions- ] 5.45 Carnegie Class 738 5.25 1.65 2.86 6.03 0.75 4 20f22
5 340 asl a8l el 4 All Institutions 1019 5.49 1.58 2.86 6.52 0.51 ﬁ:i‘ 80f 33

Your Institution
Select &

342

Carmnegie Class 1] 3.23

94. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Would you recommend the engineering school to a close friend?

N  Mean Std Dev
€.00 Your Institution 65 6 1.08
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Select6 249 542 1.66 4.2 6 0.58 {i‘ 1lof7
Alllrﬁiﬂuibrﬁ':iﬁ Carnegie Class 738 5.25 1.65 2.866.03 0.75 4} 20f22
5 a4l asl 3EF =00 = All Institutions 1019 5.49 1.58 2.86 6.52 0.51 {i‘ 80f33

Your Institution
Select &

342

Carmnegie Class 1] 3.23

95. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Would you recommend the engineering major to a close friend?

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.58 1.46

N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnegiz Class 5.30 Select 6 249 5.4 1.77 3.6 6.05 0.18 4F 4of7
AllInstitutions 1 550 Carnegie Class 685 5.3 1.71 3.57 6.06 0.28 4if 60f22
All Institutions 967 5.5 1.61 3.57 6.5 0.08 4} 150f33

Yiour Institution
Belect &

530 535 540 545

(4]
o
(4]
(4]
=]

95. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Would you recommend the engineering major to a close friend?
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N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 5.58 1.46

Your | nstitution

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camagie Clzss3.30 Select 6 249 5.4 1.77 3.6 6.05 0.18 4 4of7
AllInstitutions 1 =50 Carnegie Class 685 5.3 1.71 3.576.06 0.28 4F 60f22

530 535 540 545 530 55 58 All Institutions 967 5.5 1.61 3.57 6.5 0.08 I 150f33

96. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Did the engineering school provide a positive academic experience?

N  Mean Std Dev

Your Institution Your Institution 65 5.55 1.27
Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnagiz Class Select6 251 5.4 1.55 4 6.08 0.15 4 3of7
ey R Carnegie Class 736 5.20 1.56 3.436.08 0.26 4f 8of22
525 530 535 540 545 550 555 580 All Institutions 1018 5.48 1.49 3.436.39 0.07 ﬁ' 17 of 33

96. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Did the engineering school provide a positive academic experience?

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution Your Institution 65 5.55 1.27
Select & N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class - 5.29 Select6 251 5.4 155 4 6.08 0.15 43¢ 30f7
At instivutiors -] 548 Carnegie Class 736 5.29 1.56 3.436.08 0.26 4} 8of22
525 530 535 540 545 550 555 580 All Institutions 1018 5.48 1.49 3.436.39 0.07 4 170f33

97. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Were you challenged to do your best academic work?

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 6.51 0.7
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Your | nstitution
Select &

Camegie Class ) 588 Select6 251 581 1.4 5 6.51 0.70 4F 1of7
Allinstivutiors-[IT] 5 81 Carnegie Class 740 5.69 1.37 3.86 6.51 0.82 4} 1of22
581 &80 &M &m0 & A All Institutions 1022 5.81 1.31 3.86 6.63 0.70 iF 20f33

97. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Were you challenged to do your best academic work?

N Mean Std Dev
Your Institution 65 6.51 0.7

Yiour Institution

Salect 5 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Camegie Class ) 588 Select6 251 581 14 5 6.51 0.70 4 1of7
AllInstitiors { ] 5.8 Carnegie Class 740 5.69 1.37 3.866.51 0.82 4J 1of22

580 580 800 820 &40 480 All Institutions 1022 5.81 1.31 3.86 6.63 0.70 ﬁ'zof33

98. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Were you motivated to do your best academic work?
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N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 65 6.05 1.04
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select6 251 5.35 1.6 4.4 6.05 0.70 4} 1of7
All Instiutions Carnegie Class 737 5.21 1.6 2.866.05 0.84 “F 1of22
T Y- - 1 ¥ All Institutions 1017 5.34 1.54 2.86 6.22 0.71 4} 40f33

Your Institution
Select &

Carnegie Class

98. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Were you motivated to do your best academic work?

N  Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 65 6.05 1.04
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Select6 251 5.35 1.6 4.4 6.05 0.70 ﬁ' lof7
Carnegie Class 737 5.21 1.6 2.866.05 0.84 ﬁ'lofzz

Your Institution
Select &

Camnegie Class
All Institutions
T - B B All Institutions 1017 5.34 1.54 2.86 6.22 0.71 4} 40f33

99. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Was the information you learned applicable to your future career?

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 5.85 Your Institution 63 5.86 1.23
Select 61 5.23 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carmegie Class 532 Select 6 248 5.23 1.54 4.645.86 0.63 if 1of7
Al Institutions -] 5.44 Carnegie Class 723 5.32 1.4 4.43 6 0.54 4 30f22
5 A0 L) 350 ala All Institutions 1001 5.44 1.37 4 6.75 0.42 ﬁ:i‘ 80f 33

99. Overall Evaluation - Regarding your experience at the engineering school, to what
degree: Was the information you learned applicable to your future career?

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 5.86 Your Institution 63 5.86 1.23
Select 51 5.23 N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank
Carnegie Class 5.3z Select 6 248 5.23 1.54 4.645.86 0.63 {i‘ lof7
Al Institutions ] 5.44 Carnegie Class 723 5.32 1.4 4.43 6 0.54 4 30f22
5 =30 bt 50 i1 All Institutions 1001 5.44 1.37 4 6.75 0.42 4} 80f33

100. Comparing the expense to the quality of your education, how would you rate the
value of the investment made in your degree?

N Mean Std Dev

Your Institution 61 5.69 1.19
N Mean Std Dev Min Max Difference Rank

Yiour Institution

Selzcts 517
Camegie Class  5.01 Select 6 2405.17 1.45 4 575 052 4 20f7
Allnstitiors {7512 Carnegie Class 718 5.01 1.51 3.75.94 0.68 I 30f22
500 &M 540 A0 580 All Institutions 989 5.13 1.49 3.56.02 0.56 4f 60f33
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